Locking Rails - Wire Guide
TECHNICAL SHEET
Order Information
Dimensions
Number Type Set Centers Weight
11-518R6 Single Purchase 6"
(152 mm)
31 lbs./ft.
(14 kg/m)
11-518R8 Single Purchase 8"
(203 mm)
31 lbs./ft.
(14 kg/m)
11-518D6 Double Purchase 6"
(152 mm)
31 lbs./ft.
(14 kg/m)
11-518D8 Double Purchase 8"
(203 mm)
31 lbs./ft.
(14 kg/m)
RWL:  RWL is maximum load that can be applied to the locking